SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF SACRAMENTO	FOR COURT USE ONLY
STREET ADDRESS: 720 Ninth STREET	
MAILING ADDRESS: 720 Ninth STREET	
CITY AND ZIP CODE: Sacramento 95814-1311 BRANCH NAME: Gordon D Schaber Courthouse	
BRANCH NAME: Gordon D Schaber Courthouse PLANTIFF: Raul Castro	
DEFENDANT: Scott Reed et.al.	
DEFENDANT. Scott Reed et.al.	Aug 04, 2009
SHORT TITLE: CASTRO VS. REED	
NOTICE OF HEARING	CASE NUMBER:
	34-2008-00013283-CU-BC-GDS
f this court, located at Gordon D Schaber Courthouse lotwithstanding Local Rule 4.00(B), an additional trial date mandatory	
this court, located at Gordon D Schaber Courthouse lotwithstanding Local Rule 4.00(B), an additional trial date mandatory nless vacated by the Court. All persons whose consent is required to	settlement conference is scheduled in this matte
at 08:30:00 AM f this court, located at Gordon D Schaber Courthouse Iotwithstanding Local Rule 4.00(B), an additional trial date mandatory nless vacated by the Court. All persons whose consent is required to resent at this hearing.	settlement conference is scheduled in this matte
this court, located at Gordon D Schaber Courthouse otwithstanding Local Rule 4.00(B), an additional trial date mandatory nless vacated by the Court. All persons whose consent is required to	settlement conference is scheduled in this matte
this court, located at Gordon D Schaber Courthouse otwithstanding Local Rule 4.00(B), an additional trial date mandatory nless vacated by the Court. All persons whose consent is required to	settlement conference is scheduled in this matte
this court, located at Gordon D Schaber Courthouse lotwithstanding Local Rule 4.00(B), an additional trial date mandatory nless vacated by the Court. All persons whose consent is required to	settlement conference is scheduled in this matte
this court, located at Gordon D Schaber Courthouse lotwithstanding Local Rule 4.00(B), an additional trial date mandatory nless vacated by the Court. All persons whose consent is required to	settlement conference is scheduled in this matte
f this court, located at Gordon D Schaber Courthouse lotwithstanding Local Rule 4.00(B), an additional trial date mandatory nless vacated by the Court. All persons whose consent is required to	settlement conference is scheduled in this matte
this court, located at Gordon D Schaber Courthouse lotwithstanding Local Rule 4.00(B), an additional trial date mandatory nless vacated by the Court. All persons whose consent is required to	settlement conference is scheduled in this matte to effect a binding settlement shall be personally

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF SACRAMENTO

Gordon D Schaber Courthouse 720 Ninth STREET Sacramento 95814-1311

SHORT TITLE: CASTRO VS. REED

CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE BY MAIL

CASE NUMBER:

34-2008-00013283-CU-BC-GDS

I certify that I am not a party to this cause. I certify that a true copy of Notice of Hearing was mailed following standard court practices in a sealed envelope with postage fully prepaid, addressed as indicated below. The mailing and this certification occurred at Sacramento, California, on 08/05/2009.

Clerk of the Court, by: _____/s/_C. Cullen

_ , Deputy

Raul Castro 585 Chateau Way Vacaville, CA 95687 Scott Reed 1670 Bell Avenue # 130 Sacramento, CA 95838

Michael Weisberg P.O.Box 665 San Andreas, CA 95249